
WisDOT Regional Storm Water and Erosion Control Engineers (updated 11/18/15) 
 
Southwest Region  

Environmental Staff Contact Info County Assignments Specialty (if applicable) 
La Crosse Office – 3550 Mormon Coulee Road, La Crosse, WI 54601 
Christine Krall 608-789-4611 

Christine.Krall@dot.wi.gov 
Crawford, Grant, Juneau, La Crosse, 
Monroe, Richland, Sauk, and Vernon 

Storm Water Engineer and Erosion 
Control Specialist 

Madison Office  – 2101 Wright Street, Madison, WI 53704-2583 
Brad Schultz 608-242-8038 

Brad.Schultz@dot.wi.gov 
Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Green, Iowa, 
Jefferson, Lafayette, Rock 

Storm Water Engineer and Erosion 
Control Specialist 

Edgerton Office  – 111 Interstate Blvd, Edgerton, WI 53534 
Jennifer Grimes 608-884-1147 

Jennifer.Grimes@dot.wi.gov 
Mega Projects Environmental Lead 

 
Southeast Region  

Environmental Staff Contact Info County Assignments Specialty (if applicable) 
Waukesha Office – 141 NW Barstow Street, P.O. Box 798, Waukesha, WI 53187-0798 
Hans Hallanger 
 

262-548-6706 
Hans.Hallanger@dot.wi.gov 

All SE Region counties Regional Storm Water, Erosion Control 
& Noise Engineer 

Steve Bruce 414-750-1547 
Steven.Bruce@dot.wi.gov 

SE Freeways Environmental Lead 

 
Northeast Region  

Environmental Staff Contact Info County Assignments Specialty (if applicable) 
Green Bay Office - 944 Vanderperren Way, Green Bay, WI 54304-5344 
Tom Kobus 920-492-0143 

Thomas.Kobus@dot.wi.gov 
All NE Region counties Storm Water and Erosion Control 

Engineer 
 
North Central Region  

Environmental Staff Contact Info County Assignments Specialty (if applicable) 
Wisconsin Rapids Office –1681 Second Avenue South, Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495  
Ryan Arnold Ryan.Arnold@dot.wi.gov All NC Region counties SW/EC Regional Lead: Storm Water 

Engineer, Erosion Control, Air Quality, 
Noise 

 

Northwest Region  
Environmental Staff Contact Info County Assignments Specialty (if applicable) 
Eau Claire Office – 718 W. Clairemont Avenue, Eau Claire, WI 54701-5108 
David Larson 
 

715-836-2067 
David.Larson@dot.wi.gov 

All NW Region counties Storm Water Engineer, Erosion Control, 
Air Quality, Noise 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Christine.Krall@dot.wi.gov
mailto:amy.adrihan@wisconsin.dot.state.wi.us


WisDOT Local Program Management Consultants (updated 11/18/15)

Southwest Region

Staff Contact Info Location

Jeff Melville (608) 829‐3858 Kjohnson Engineers, Inc.

jeffmelville@KjohnsonEngineers.com Madison, WI

Southeast Region

Staff Contact Info Location

Stan Lukasz (414) 935‐4360 DAAR Engineering

stan.lukasz@daarcorp.com Milwaukee, WI

Todd Becker (414) 935‐4359 DAAR Engineering

todd.becker@daarcorp.com Milwaukee, WI

Northeast Region

Staff Contact Info Location

Rich Glen (920) 468‐4771 JT Engineering, Inc

richglen@jt‐engineering.com Hobart, WI

Jeff Saxby (920) 380‐2805 Short Elliot Hendrickson, Inc

jsaxby@sehinc.com Appleton, WI

North Central Region

Staff Contact Info Location

Greg Wolfe (715) 235‐9081 Cedar Corp

greg.wolfe@cedarcorp.com Menomonie, WI

Dennis Mack (715) 235‐9081 Cedar Corp

dennis.mack@cedarcorp.com Menomonie, WI

Northwest Region

Staff Contact Info Location

Randy Byom (608) 519‐1455, Ext. 1 Knight E/Z, Inc

rbyom@knightea.com La Crosse, WI

Chris Ehlert (715) 231‐1600 KL Engineering

cehlert@klengineering.com Menomonie, WI
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